
Gatorade Winter Basketball League - Team Roster Form
FILL OUT THIS FORM COMPLETELY! TEAM ROSTER DEADLINE OCTOBER 1

On October 2 coaches will receive the team registration link to send out to their players who will need to register online for their team.

Team rosters can be emailed to Claire at ccantwell@ymcalincoln.org or dropped of at the YMCA Youth Sports Office 570 Fallbrook Blvd. Ste. 210

Office Use
Only
Paid

Team Name:

Head Coach:

Email:

Phone:

Asst. Coach:

Email:

Phone:

Asst. Coach:

Email:

Phone:

*Minimum of 8 players required

Player Name (First & Last) Grade Fall 2025 Parent Name Phone Coaches Must Complete The Following Information
(We cannot register your team properly without this

information)

Grade

Boys Girls

Basic or Classic

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

10

12


